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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3477977
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3578102
Date of Transaction: 01/21/2016

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B ..4 7-7 r."'~ F.4El N T k i'-d 2. 1SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US ,

,

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 2 .00 - n/a - 74 . 00NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC436470/$37.00, AMC436471/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /2 2.00 -n/a - 40.00NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC436470/$20.00, AMC436471/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /3 2 . 00 - n/a - 310 . 00NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC436470/$155.00, AMC436471/$155.00

TOTAL: $424.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 424.00 POSTMARKED: 01/15/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/20/2016
CHECK NO: 6511

NAME: DEPT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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/4454>4*/if*4** United States Department of the Interior ... DEPARTMENT OF THE trlE210«

*1 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

JAN 2 6 2018
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
AMC434537, AMC436470, AMC438189

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0190 00004056 6192

DECISION

AMIE HOWARD : The block below' contains a list of the claims
RR 3 BOX 50A : affected.
KAHOKA, MO 63445-9363 :

AMC434537, AMC436471, AMC438190
MARCOS GOLD #1, MOON ANCHOR MINE, HUMBOLDT

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of December 30,2017, for failure to
timely file the required affidavit of labor for the 2017 assessment year .

A small miner's maintenance fee waiver certification was filed for these claims for the 2017
assessment year, which began on September 1,2016, and ended September 1,2017. Therefore,
pursuant to regulations found at 43 CFR 3835.16 and 3835.31, an affidavit of labor for the 2017
asses sment year must have been filed on or before December 30,2017, along with a $10 processing
fee per claim. Failure to timely file this affidavit and fee constitutes a forfeiture of the claims
(43 CFR 3835.91).

Reclamation Requirements

You are required to reclaim all areas disturbed by your activities on lands encompassed by your
mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you must notify the authorized
officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized officer may conduct a
final site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability. If you fail to
reclaim the land to the satis faction o f the authorized o fficer, the surface management agency may
cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.



L

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satis faction of the authorized o fficer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(Et). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance
order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3 809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act thatmay_subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR_3809.605(h) and
43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice o f appeal must be filed in this o ffice (at the above address) within ,
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay o f the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is beiiig reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden ofproof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtainintz a Star

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall shon' sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood o f tlie appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood o f immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include ybur AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact RdAnn Myers at 602-417-9413.

ij
»f..b'+33 n/+).U-

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure
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< SENDER: COMPLETE TH/S SECTION 0 0 0 '

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A Signature
 Il Agent ~

• Print your name and address on the reverse X 0 Addressee .../
so that we can return the card to you.

• Attach this card to the back of the mallpiece, B. Received by frinted Name) C. Date of Delivery I

or on the front if space permits.
1, Artir.lA ArlrirARRAri tn D. Is delivery address different from item 1? O Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

AMIE HOWARD
RR 3 BOX 50A
KAHOKA, MO 63445-9363
9200/RM/AMC434537, AMC436470,

1 AMC438189
3. Service Type 0 Priority Mall ExprecE®

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 O Adult Signature Restricted Delivery O Registered Mail RestrictedO Adult Signature O Registered MaNTI
i

* Certified Mail® Delivery 1
9590 9402 2630 6336 1236 56 0 Certified Mall Restricted Delivery 0 Return Receipt (br

0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise j

9 Adir.|A NI mher /7mns:fAr fmm service /Abe/) O Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery O Signature Confinnation™
*red Mail ¤ Signature Confirmation

7017 0190 0000 4056 6192 1 Mail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery ~

. 300)

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt 6
-
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40*9~~ra ~EPA. AAENT OF LAND TRAT _fER INFORAAATION
PROTECTING AMERICA's RESOURCES

~~1~$*/«·94/A70 TEL 949·361.6618 ' 
wwW. LANDTRANSFER.US.COM~ ' ~-w.-,0-/'. / FAX 949·366.9945 942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

SAN CLEMENTE. CA 92673

46(0470
43% 1 59

June 7, 16 p..'
= 1

B' 51  
EC IYED

Bureau of Land Management C-
Arizona State Office 1 1 30

One Central Avenue
Suite 800 o n

PHOEN X. ARIZONA

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

N--R
RE: Two (2) Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed m

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find 2 Mining Claim Change of Ownership Requests in the form ofLegal Quitclaim Deeds to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $20.00 for the
processing of these Quitclaim Deeds.

Should yow need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmesy'regards,

Recording Department
949.361.6618

~NTERE~

~ JUN 1 6.2016

Et__3~



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Infomation Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clemente, CA
92673

'FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to; Amie Howard, whose mailing address is RR 3 Box 5OA, Kahoka MT, 63445 (collectively, "Grantee"), allrights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The MOON ANCHOR MINE lode miningclaim, AMC436471. The general course of this claim is North and South. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200feet in a Northerly direction ta the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South endline. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one ateach corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in theground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to theclaim. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 31, Township 4N, Range 7W,Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim encompasses partions of the following quartersection (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE and SW quarters. The locality of this claim with reference to somenatural dbject or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NWcorner of this claim is 328 feet South and 200 feet West from the NW corner of NE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 31, T4N,R7W.

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 AG
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Minihg Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 6, 2016:DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFGRMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on l/~rle. (0, JOI & , before me, 6 lowE , notary public, personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person~ whose narrles0~/are s~cribed tothe within instrument and acKnowledged to me that~she/t~ey executed the same in~her/their authorizdB capacity(i s), and thatbut~her/their signatures(~ on the instrument the person(~), or the entity upon behalf of which the person~ acted, e ecuted theInstrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. C. LOWE

6%»e- i~Z~IZL
CO~.02142138 S

ORANGE COUNTY d

Signature (SEAL) I.OE <IX. ARIZONA

Ib JU
N

IO
P

2:18

RECEIVED



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite A
San Clenlente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc.,'a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (dollectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and fgreverquitclaim to; Philip Ewing, whose mailing address is 15 Summer St., Skowhegan ME, 04976 (collectively, "Grantee"),all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the followind mining claim; The BLACK BUZZARD MINE lode miningclaim, AMC438189. The general course of this claim is Nofth and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt RiverMeridian, Maricopa County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from thelocation monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to theNorth end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four(4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of thecenter of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' abovethe ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument onwhich this notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, MaricopaCounty Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s),E 1/2 of NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa CountyArizona. The locality of this clairrf with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additionalinformation (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is SE corner of NW 1 /4 of SE 1 /4 ofSection 26, TSN, R9W.

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A6
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 3, 2016:DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

-7
Steven L. Cyr6s, #resident
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document',ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

On (~Ul.2 3, ao/6 ,
 before me, C LOLd< ,'notary public, personally appearedSteven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the persor~ whose names{~@are subscribed tothe within instrument and acknowledged to me that ~she/they executed the same in ~ner/their authorized capacity(i~), and thatbut ~her/their signatures0; on the instrument the person(0 or the entity upon behalf of which the person~ acted, executed theinstrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and omcf seal. < <C. LOWE

COMM#2142138 5

Signature CA (SEAL) _ e

ORANGE COUNTY *a
Comm. . FEB. 9,2020
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3583803
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3686846
Date of Transaction: 06/13/2016

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTn NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 QCD - 2 - da - 20 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC436471/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 06/07/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/10/2016
CHECK NO: 7905

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



~: 20X DEPAR ~ENT OF LAND TRAN ER INFORMATION
PROTECTING A,UERICA:S RESOURCES

'tp*~Rl»@ www.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

'442:50;00' SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949·36i.66iS
FAX 949·366.9945

4-30410
March 14, 16

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deeds to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find two Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deeds to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards, .

Gte
Recording Department
949.361.6618

7r--
1-7

CZ

I" 1 '23 2313 ~%--



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

(Mail Recording To;)

Department of Land Transfer
Information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer Suite, A
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose

current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in

consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever

quitclaim to; Joseph Vig, whose mailing address is 31511 Alta Vista Dr., Redlands CA, 92373 (collectively,

"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The HARC ANGEL MINE lode

mining claim, AMC436470. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River

Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the

East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four

(4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the

center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground

embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this

notice is posted is situated within Section 14, Township 7N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County

Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s), SE 1/4

of SW 1/4 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 14, T7N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona. The

locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)
concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 0 Feet South and 300 Feet East of the NW corner of

SE 1 /4 of SW 1 /4 Section 14, T7N, Rl 3W.
EXEMPT CODE A.R.S. 11-11134 AG Unpatented Mining Claim
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on March 7, 2016:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC, -

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who-igned the

document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on N\Arch' 1, *0 ,
 before me, C lold& , notary public, personally appeared

Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory eviderice to be the person~ whose names,BT®are subscribed to

the within instrument and acknowledged to me that~he/they executed the same in(~~her/their authorized capacityli@4, and that

but(E@her/their signatures*@fon the instrument the person~f, or the entity upon behalf of which the person(0~ acted, executed the
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

C. LOWE

Signature Ch (SEAL)

COIAM#2142138

OfIANGE COUNTY 1
Cim 8® FEa 9,2020 7
....¥.VT.fY,
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3518739
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3620550
Date of Transaction: 03/21/2016

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTn NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 QCD - 1 - nja - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC436470/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 03/15/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/18/2016
CHECK NO: 6675

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.



Form 3830-5 9 3 1 2% s(June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ltv 1 1 6 9-BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN I

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 436470LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: fe>)», 06'-
MailingAddress: -3/5//AL/7 I 6-77-1 02:9

61city,State. zip: 332:_4)LA /\,/113f (-1/) 4-» 1 -r J- jjL ) c 3

E) Check here if this is a change of address.
1 OR (/01 >Cri RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites _0
x $155 per claim,'siterotal due BLM 5 0 54; 6. 00

1. The maintenance fee ma> be paid by cash. check. nioney order. Bureau of Land Management (BLAI) Declining[)eposit Account. orcreditcard (VISA. American Express. Discover. or.Master(ard). Payments must be remittedto the BLAI State Office where >our claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1, If thepayment is mailed. the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide deliren' service on or before September 1and received atthe proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date, Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing o f BLM State ()ffices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found ar http:/Annv.blm.gov.

2. The inaintenance fee for the folloKing claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLAI SERIAL NO.
R *A c HE c-RE\, i rE A in G 4 3 i 1 2 6

CH o L L (D r,1 l N E :9 M C Et Li j 1 6 31

9 4,< 6 /2 A/c., S L /7? i ig 9 4 B) C 4 3 6 470

7 CDZ
:=l
'71

, 
]Eff'VE

> .C. F.
-7-4 3 -1

-

Z '9 .1

0 /73lIse a separate sheet for additional claim/site natnes. serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.
V .~ ~ ~ ~lNTERE(Continued on page 2)
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4257572
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4373138
Date of Transaction: 09/06/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH VIG
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS.CA 92373-7543 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAIN-11 1.00 - n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVEI) 2019/3
CASES: AMC431285/$465.00

TOTAL: 5465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CIIECK RECEIVED. 09/04/2018
CIIECKNO: 1129946008

NAME: VIG, JOSEPH
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS CA 92373-7543 US

REMARKS

I his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/6/2018
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UNITED STATES 437537

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 936490
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATIO OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, -26/ 7 and ending on September 1,.297
2 The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the [Jnited States

of America on September 1. 520< 7
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment riork required b> law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with tlie Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the Deceinber 30th following the filing of this waiver
4 The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this ,# aiver
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this n aiver and be waived from payment of  the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM b, the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the Bi.M may result in a firic o f up to $250,00,0. a prison tenn not to exceed five years, or both.
7. Themining claims. millortlinnelsites for Hhich this waiver from pa>ment of  the maintenance feesis requested are.

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NU 3ER1 pu /,780/ k J A-tj L 4 32 -t«1902. mc, (COS 40/ 4 4 1 tly, C 9-3 4.53 7..
3. Ool\) An (*OL 14 IN 6 AM c 4 36 9 7#sl
4. LI .5 6 9-7/
5.

6.
7. -tn
8

BLM AZ9.
Z  1

10. ~ - em
-

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are. -m

A- 41 5 6 M 4 0 w4% D
DC

( Owner - s Name - Please Print) (Owner 's Signature ) D rn 63996
g 87 66>X £1-0 74- 44hok·79 )378 049060

(Owner's Mai!ing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Codef'-

(Owner's Name - Please 1,rint) (Owners Signature)

(Owner' s Mailing Addressl (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(O,Mer's Mailing Address) (State) (Zip Code)(City)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) 4 11 4.-1 --:,  -- (Owner's Signature)

Af- 1 1 :  207 (City) (State) (Zip Code)(Owner's Mailing Address) ' · i J

(Continued on page 2) L_-14 1,

f/
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' Form 3830-5 9 9 1 38 5-(June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 436970
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES 94) 163<

Remitter Name : 203«4 44
Maing Address:-3 / 5// 97£719 (// 3747 cb·t_

City, State, Zip: 4-UL,9/!/23 6/9- 92373

[3 Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites -5
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 0 465. 00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

rl.13Tlr " t- C~RS-\/'6117 -'/7 / 1/L--1 L L.

19'P# c#E CRE 4 j ef AMC 431285-
48Rc ft- Al REL AM0436 470
04)©t LD M / dy R /10441( 43

BLM A

fil 2.
Z rl 3

ru
U' 320

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names 80 addkises.-n
Z ./ -7

« 330 -3.59-1 , - n
(Continued on page 2)



I .,

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management

(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
ofthe form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face ofthe credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date ofthe
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM's processing of the information and may preclude the BLM's acceptance of the
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

1%

, 3

. C

r d
1

U
:4: -11

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5. page 2)
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3963357
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4073211
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH VIG
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS,CA 92373-7543 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1 . 00 - n/a - 465 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/3
CASES: AMC431285/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/28/2017

NAME: VIG, JOSEPH
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS CA 92373-7543 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX0454 AUTH CODE: 00798A
NAME ON JOSEPH VIGCARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2022

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Form 3830-4 UNr STATES FORM APPROVED
(October 2013) DEPARTMEN i OF THE INTERIOR OMB NO.: 1004-0114

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Expires: October 31, 2016

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK 930970

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME:

ADDRESS: *3 Boy 604 '
CITY, STATE, ZIP : fahok4, 4,6 63443

/»

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims ~

x $10/claim
Total due BLM $ *1006

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
RECEIPT #_82*7/5«

1. The undbrsigned certifies that at least $100 per claim was expended for development, labor andimprovements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year endingSeptember 1, 40/6 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County ofIT'lar, Copcl , in the State of [TRI 20 A) 8

f...i.:5-#*2<.. INSU'-4,15;T./., TP Rg Sec Mer County Recordation
BLM Serial No. «  Name of Claim Example: 133 SE 14 MDM Book and Page No. Date .:..4'

./ ' :,·'P·.a>~1

A#693@-Ir)J 14204 Anchor *Ve 1. 8/ '7~4/ 3 1 111'' 7 /r 6-6-/6dil. 2-
.rial·+

=-
S 3 -Z
Fr-1 C..
- - . 73

--- Y, 1
.

1
- r-

-

--:25 -0«' 4r:1

LU

(Condnu%don page 2) ~NT E RE B

JAN, 0 9 2017 ~
BCUl»r Z



1 ,

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and
improvement to show at least $100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was
performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey
and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value of Work Date Work Was<·,
*.71:.r'. :»s.,-~,r,s/- Description ofWork Performed ~~' Performed ~f' Performed -1«Q·, 1
Fil -Roql -*0345 -9;gn < - fen 605 -/iehwY€-170~ j~|DO r1- 41- 16

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvement~

Name (please print) C~rent Mailing Address (please print)
R MvE Hol.Ort QO '/<*,3 119611 6 un *Bhok,4-3 4, 7~ 63(145

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable
minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate ifthere is a change of address:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)BM i E Irla~» o kr, TR -3 66~~ 60* Ydhokq»z£/ S 3%6
-3 = -

-

_-J

rr-

==

EFr'Fl ,' ED

1

-0

169. ARIZOIIA

-

U.'
LU i

5. The undersigned testifies that on the date 06,=,41 6 -2 2 , 20.24 all monuments
required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the
subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-4, page 2)
I ' I J



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the
claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of HOLLUOU<le that the
fore#ping statements are true and correct:

(40'1/4)6U»16.Asl Date : 1230- 16
(Signature of person responsible for above statement)

Title 18 U. S.C. 1001 aild 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or
agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Notary Block
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this LI)~- day of 2* 6-2/n-4.£/t~~ 20 / 6:p

By: <.--, 4-, 6/tta dil
Bianature of*ffiant

 ~ MyGommission Expires API /,2019 ~

Title : 0-Eu_*« 002)do JENA J CHURCH

6 
Notary Public - Notary Seal

State of Missouri, Clark County
My Commission Expires : (1817. &011 Commission # 15768818

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This ii an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFRpart
3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims
are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and state
where the claims are located.

3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must be
listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.

4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing alI labor or improvements which was performed on or did
benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total
amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least $100 for each claim.

5. The names and current mailing addresses ofthe person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.
6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. The

mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.
Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properly
erected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.

8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit or
another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located,
must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 ofthe calendar year in which the assessment yea~ ends.
For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM orE!# befN December 30.
Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33. 73

9. A processing fee of $ 10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with th[*or an);Dther iff*lavit
of assessment work. - --

-i -0 1

-OF! 'F-

t-";(Continued on page 4) CD 4.Form 3830-4, page 3)
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3738715
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3844224
Date of Transaction: 01/06/2017

CUSTOMER:
AMIE HOWARD
RR 3 BOX 50A
KAnOKA,MO 63445-9363 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL (1)1 1 . 00 - ifa - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC436471/$10.00

TOTAL: Slo.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 12/27/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/04/2017
CHECK NO: 24172517891

NAME: HOWARD, AMIE
RR 3 BOX 50A
KAHOKA MO 63445-9363 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



434537
UN___ I STATES 436 470

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR -- 438l89
(Ocfbber 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Lk031 FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 1~ and ending on September L .20'7
2. The undersigned and all related pagies owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on Septeinber 1. 62//~
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an amdavit of assessment work with the Burcau of Land Management (BLM) by tile December 30th 16]lowing the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting thjs condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30117 tbilowing the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S f. 1212 and 18 U.S.C 1001, thefiling orrecording ofa false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites tbr which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 . t# Oog AYC HO < M I ,4/k Anc 4 1697/
1 M Reo3 07 016 1, 3, AM C U 39£37
3.1-111 wl -3 6 irr
4. 73 # r-

I r 1
5.

, .4 SO6. Z , m
>C -,0

P -1 <8. -1'rn

1 
SEP-b P

 3: 4

9. N0 71

Z _2
10. 3> r>
The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are

1\ Mi E- M 44 N O LD «RD - *'6 2/64»s~
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

'-R*3 8 0 x SO A- 14 6 63995
(Owner's Mailing Address) (State) (Zip Code)(City)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (()wner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Addressl (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (OM,ier s Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cityl (State) (Zip Cocie)

(Owner's Name - Please Print)
rNTEREr (Owner's Signature)

LI<1) (State) (Zip Code)(Owner's Mailing Address t t /.SEP~ng<OID (City)
(Continued on page 2)

//



(Owner's Name - Please Print) R K C WMEr[1 Simiature)
BLM Af° TUT OFFICE

(Owner's Mailing Address) ._ Nib_SEP _76__IR_ 3: 41
 State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Prmt) PHOEH I X5-AB~]AQ~:16·e,

(Owner's Mailing Address ) (City I (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State} (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

COwner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U,S.C. 1212 make il a crime for an) person knowingly and j,illfully to make to any department or agency o f the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830)
2. The claimant(s) must till in the dates iii paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending ofthe assessment yearfor which tilis -waiver js sought.
3. Theclaiman[(s) must fillinthedateinparagraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial nuinbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tuiine] sites for which the wai~er is sought.
5, All owners of the mining claimI mill sites. and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation 0 f

agent, signed by all of the clainiants with proper address given. must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst (br the upcoming assessinent year in the BL.M State Oilice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Exaniple: To obtain. a waiver ful· the assessment year 2012. which begins on September 1, 2011,
you must qualify for and tile for a waiver no later than September 1.2011. in the proper Bl:M State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessmenl work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other inining claims or sites wai k ed. you must record a notice of' intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this wairer.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)
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.

NOTICES

The Privacy Act and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished the following information in connection with the information
requested by this fonn.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28fand 43 CFR part 3835 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to verify that the owlier(s) (claimants(s)) of a mining claim
has/have complied with 30 U.S.C. 28fand 43 CFR part 3835 and is/are entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying the maintenance
fee for the mining claims listed on this form.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR 2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30 U.S.C. 28fand
43 CFR part 3835 for those claimants qualified to request the small miner waiver allowed. Failure to submit all the requested information
or to complete this form will delay the BLM's processing of the form and may preclude the BLM's acceptance of the maintenance
fee waiver request, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim or site by the claimant.

The Paperwork Reduction Act requires us to inform you that:
The BLM collects this information to determine whether or not you are qualified for waiver of maintenance fees.
Submission ofthe requested information is necessary to obtain or retain a benefit.
You do not have to respond to this or any other Federal agency-sponsored information collection unless it displays a currently valid
OMB control number.

BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT: Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 20 minutes per response, including the
time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining data. and completing and reviewing the form. You may submit comments
regarding the burden estimate or any other aspect ofthis form to: U.S. Department of the Interior. Bureau of Land Management
(1004-0114), Bureau Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630),Mail Stop 401 LS. 1849 C St., N.W., Washington. D.C. 20240.
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, Form 3830-5 93/*85-' (June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 4-36 Li 70
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name : Joys-P+1 «I~
MaiingAureF. 316/ 113 LTY) lf .)5(4 Cbt
City , State , Zip : REt*h/6092373
~ Check here if this is a change of address.

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites Z
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM$° 3/0,06

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where yot,r claim or size is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM, SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

Apectls CREVICE M)r* HM C.93/2-26
*REC- Fi#TEL MINE RD?0436470

10EhIX. ARIZONA

BLM
A

.rrl./dA_
4 <

130 -2
= 25

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numoers, and claimant names and addresses.

-7
(Continued on page 2)

~ AUG 3 1 2016 ~ RECEIPT # 34 (-/7022By:_2_ A ~71.1-_9
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3647088
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3751075
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH VIG
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS,CA 92373-7543 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT FEE1 1 . 00 - nja - 310 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 2
CASES: AMC431285/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: 08/29/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/29/2016
CHECK NO: 1129937815

NAME: VIG, JOSEPH V
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS CA 92373-7543 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.
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NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/6/2019

Box Number= AZ15020

Claim Begin-End: AMC436470-AMC436471

5 Miscellaneous

ill'lillillillilillililll'llilillil AZ 15020-1 1 AMC435945-AMC436659



40~1~ DEPA MENT OF LAND TRAT 'ER INFORMATIONf' 4

t{1 k f~ - r ,~1 m IM ~RO'rECTING y\AiERICA'S RESOURCES
www.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

' SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949.361.6618
FAX 949·366.9945

January 15,16

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue ,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

A /1/
RE: ANew Location Notice/Unpatented Mining Claim

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment in
the amount of,$2*500 for a new location notice for unpatented mining claims.

4 42000 *L
Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

ATC 
36Warmest Regards,

< --Di v --

Recording Department
949.361.6618

0-

Z» 7ir r rl
ro 'D
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L•J 1
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/6/2019

Box Number= AZ15020

Claim Begin-End: AMC436470-AMC436471

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillillilll'll 1111111111111111'llil AZ15020-11 AMC435945-AMC436659



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPURT
Data Entered: 0 i ~ A) ~ / 6 MTP Checked By: O / //1 ~ /4

1 1GEO Checked By: 01 < 2,2 ~/A

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC Lt 3(0 4 70 thru AMC 4 34 6/7 /

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
54 LODE Location Fee @ $ 37 = $ 3436

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 - 5 <-f~(3 . 00)

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @$155= $ 3 / D-6-7])

MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer= $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5 4 14 -CY»
TOTAL ACREAGE: Al ~ A per Claim Other Fees $

(Placer Only)
Other Fees 5

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ TOTAL $ -fcl~/ »

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ ~/« TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 4««--No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T 4N R 7 00 SEC (43 1
T "D,i R ,]2, ,, L ) SEC C-="

j 'f

T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA \ 1 Wasproper Noticefilediflocated on SHRALand? Yes \ 1 No [ ]

AMC 
36410

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

1\V<B, -i-te~-~~ pr.,~ v GLJ 'i r~ 5 prgz~-y-<...g\~ 0 0- loccd·I_~uzc noic< 2 0-~ SH-eclu 'nTAL 04 't-ki e-\4.- 'A 'up *>e--rz~j ·,nxiaL VAL i 06/.4* o (- + le_ /C -i (LX,*·~ :0 €:.2 Ce pick. i
Er·. ' Fiv *inlf -- n.: o w (,.;,A,f I uw-(.. i k© 16 e 1 (:.* #. 1

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************
INITIALS 7 ~-2%DATE 6- 7-\6



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;).
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the HARC ANGEL MINE lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing address
is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz
County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approkimately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line
and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" posts that are buried
1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its
location in relation to the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 14, Township 7N, Range >
13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona' and this claim encompasses portions of the O
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Rango (s); SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of

LeSection 14, T7N, R13W, Gila Salt River Meridian, La Paz County Arizona.
0-

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional --1
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 0 Feet South and 300 CD

Feet East of the NW corner of SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 Section 14, T7N, R13W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 16th day of November, 2015.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
.-3

/.1Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 2« -1

Elb JAN 20 
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3

/1
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MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, HARC ANGEL MINE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 14, Township 7N, Range 13W, Gila Salt River Meridian,

La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Harc Angel Mine, Wenden Mining District, La Paz County, Arizona
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amdnecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MOON ANCHOR MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite A, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South. This claim is 600 feet in length and
1,500 feet in width. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location
notice is posted approximately 1,200'feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 31,
Township 4N, Range 7W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SE
and SW quarters.

A M C 1 3 bThe locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim
is 328 feet South and 200 feet West from the NW corner of NE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 31,
T4N, R7W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 16th day of November, 2015.
Locator of this mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

10!b J M 2

--3
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TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 7 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

|~32469|224.46|124.23 424.13|324.14 |224.16|124.17 424.16|324.12|22408[124·0442389|32361 1223.35 |12307 4 22.95|322.98|22300|123.03 42291|322.651222.39|122.135 3286 12:9 /O 1
20~.965 F
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1 REFER TO INDEX Of UISCEL :ANEOUS DOCUM£4TS.
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RUN TIME: 02:02 PM RUN DATE: 01/22/2016
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 004ON 007OW 031, 14 004ON 007OW 999, 14 007ON 013OW 014, 14 007ON 013OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 02:02 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 01/22/2016
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 025481
Total Case Acres: 31,200.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 004ON 007OW Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

231106 AUTHORIZED 031 FF PART LOTS 1,2,4,
FF PART N2NE,SWNE,E2NW,



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 13 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
L#t HAUkSu FTEUD OFF-~CE / YS .28

\~206.21 LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 7 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
HABIAMP* lai . CE 1 5N

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
R 7W R 6W
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